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DECEMBER 10, 1993

IAIA TELEPHONE D IR E C T O R Y

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT TITLE PHONE NUMBER

Schuyler Houser 

Edie Jojola 

Glenda Winn 

Mary Zuni

Acting President

Senior Secretary 

Senior Secretary 

Assistant to the President

988-6447

988-6447

988-6463

988-6289

OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES - FAX 988-6446

Mark Holleran

Gerald Cantrell 

Karon Chalan 

Evelyn Chavez 

Frances Chavez 

Roberta Concho 

Karen Hubbard 

Gayle Keaney 

Margaret Phoenix 

Ross Tapia 

Elizabeth Williams 

Orlinda Wirth 

Betty Wolff

Director

Personnel Director 

Travel

Receptionist 

Accounting Technician 

Accounting Technician 

Senior Accountant 

Comptroller 

Accounting

Accounting Technician 

Personnel Assistant 

Payroll

Admin,Secretary

988-6440

988-6486

988-6448

988-6440

988-6459

988-6448

988-6489

988-6475

988-6489 

988-6169 

988-6480 

988-6183

ADMISSIONS OFFICE

Jerry Zollars

Mae Austin 

Juanita Barry 

Lisa Hendrickson 

Kathleen O'Keefe 

Leon Roybal 

Ramus Suina 

Charlotte Tenorio 

Charlene Teters

Director 

Secretary 

Academic Advisor 

Student Worker 

Financial Aid Director 

Financial Aid Technician 

Recruitment Director 

Registrar

Alumni/Placement Director

988-6194

988-6495

988-6498

988-6495

986-5513

988-6493

988-6496

986-5512

988-6435


