DECEMBER 10, 1993

IAIA TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

OFFICE OF THE PRESIDENT	TITLE	PHONE NUMBER
Schuyler Houser	Acting President	988-6447
Edie JoJola	Senior Secretary	988-6447
Glenda Winn	Senior Secretary	988-6463
Mary Zuni	Assistant to the President	988-6289

OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES - FAX 988-6446

Director	988-6440
Personnel Director	988-6486
Travel	988-6448
Receptionist	988-6440
Accounting Technician	988-6459
	988-6448
	988-6489
Comptroller	988-6475
Accounting	300-0475
	988-6489
	988-6469
Payroll	988-6480
Admin.Secretary	988-6483
	Personnel Director Travel Receptionist Accounting Technician Accounting Technician Senior Accountant Comptroller Accounting Accounting Accounting Accounting Technician Personnel Assistant Payroll

ADMISSIONS OFFICE

Jerry Zollars	Director	988-6494
Mae Austin	Secretary	988-6495
Juanita Barry	Academic Advisor	988-6498
Lisa Hendrickson	Student Worker	988-6495
Kathleen O'Keefe	Financial Aid Director	986-5513
Leon Roybal	Financial Aid Technician	988-6493
Ramus Suina	Recruitment Director	988-6496
Charlotte Tenorio	Registrar	986-5512
Charlene Teters	Alumni/Placement Director	988-6435